Note:

These schedules were created in August.
Please see the monthly school calendar
on-line for revisions to these schedules.

Aug. 22
Aug. 23
Aug. 27
Aug. 29
Aug. 30
Sept. 1
Sept. 3
Sept. 8
Sept. 10
Sept. 10
Sept. 12
Sept. 13
Sept. 15
Sept. 17
Sept. 17
Sept. 17
Sept. 19
Sept. 22
Sept. 24
Sept. 26
Sept. 29
Oct. 1
Oct. 1

2016 SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN HIGH SCHOOL

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
OPPONENT SITE
SCC Volleyball Scrimmage Lake City
Newell-Fonda & Southeast Valley Lake City
Ridge View Schaller
Humboldt Tournament Humboldt
N-F, PAC/LM & St. Mary’s Newell
Carroll Lake City
St. Mary’s & GTRA Lake City
SCC Early Bird VB Tournament Lake City
Alta-Aurelia Alta
SCC Volleyball Invitational Rockwell City
SCCJV Volleyball Tournament Lake City
GTRA & Manson-NW Webster Manson
Newell-Fonda & Sioux Central Newell
West Bend-Mallard West Bend
Carroll Tournament Carroll
Southeast Valley JV Tourney Gowrie
Kuemper Frosh Tourney Carroll
Southeast Valley & East Sac Lake View
PAC/LM & Southeast Valley Lake City
Fort Dodge JV Tourney Fort Dodge
Kuemper, SE Valley, & East Sac Lake City
Manson-NW Webster Manson
Audubon JV Tournament Audubon

Southeast Valley JVR Tournament Gowrie

LEVEL

Varsity
vV
JVR-JV-V
Varsity
JVR
JVR-JV-V
Varsity
Varsity
JVR-JV-V
Varsity
JVR-JV
JVR
Varsity
JVR-JV-V
Varsity
vV

JVR

JV
Varsity
JV

JVR
JVR-JV-V
JV

JVR

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 am
6:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 am
5:30 pm
8:00 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
9:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:30 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 am
8:30 am



Oct. 3 Sioux Central, WBM, & PAC/LM Laurens

Oct. 6 East Sac County Lake City
Oct. 8 Ridge View ]V Tournament Schaller

Oct. 11 TLC Tournament TBA

Oct. 13 TLC Tournament Finals Laurens

Oct. 18,24,27,Nov. 1 Regional Tournament TBA

Nov. 8-11 State Tournament Cedar Rapids

2016 SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN MIDDLE SCHOOL

I\% 6:00 pm
JVR-JV-V 6:00 pm
I\ 9:00 am
Varsity 5:30 pm
Varsity 5:30 pm
Varsity 7:00 pm
Varsity TBA

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE
Sept. 12 Alta-Aurelia 7th (34, 3B) @ Alta
8th (34, 3B) @ Alta
Sept. 15 Southeast Valley 7th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
8th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 19 Pocahontas Area/LM 7th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
8th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 22 East Sac County 7th (34, 3B) @ Sac City
8th (34, 3B) @ Sac City
Sept. 26 Manson-NW Webster 7th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
8th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 29 East Sac County 7th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
8th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Oct. 3 Kuemper 7th (3A, 3B) @ Kuemper HS
8th (34, 3B) @ Kuemper HS
Oct. 6 Newell-Fonda 7th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
8th (34, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Oct. 13 Manson-NW Webster 7th (34, 3B) @ Manson

*All matches start at 4:00 pm

*2 courts @ each site (7th & 8th play at the same time)

8th (3A, 3B) @ Manson



