# Note:

# These schedules were created in August. Please see the monthly school calendar on-line for revisions to these schedules.

### 2016 SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN HIGH SCHOOL

#### **VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE**

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Aug. 20	SCC Volleyball Scrimmage	Lake City	Varsity	9:00 am
Aug. 22	Newell-Fonda & Southeast Valley	Lake City	JV	6:00 pm
Aug. 23	Ridge View	Schaller	JVR-JV-V	6:00 pm
Aug. 27	Humboldt Tournament	Humboldt	Varsity	9:00 am
Aug. 29	N-F, PAC/LM & St. Mary's	Newell	JVR	6:00 pm
Aug. 30	Carroll	Lake City	JVR-JV-V	5:30 pm
Sept. 1	St. Mary's & GTRA	Lake City	Varsity	5:00 pm
Sept. 3	SCC Early Bird VB Tournament	Lake City	Varsity	8:00 am
Sept. 8	Alta-Aurelia	Alta	JVR-JV-V	5:30 pm
Sept. 10	SCC Volleyball Invitational	Rockwell City	Varsity	8:00 am
Sept. 10	SCC JV Volleyball Tournament	Lake City	JVR-JV	8:00 am
Sept. 12	GTRA & Manson-NW Webster	Manson	JVR	6:00 pm
Sept. 13	Newell-Fonda & Sioux Central	Newell	Varsity	5:00 pm
Sept. 15	West Bend-Mallard	West Bend	JVR-JV-V	5:30 pm
Sept. 17	Carroll Tournament	Carroll	Varsity	9:00 am
Sept. 17	Southeast Valley JV Tourney	Gowrie	JV	8:30 am
Sept. 17	Kuemper Frosh Tourney	Carroll	JVR	9:00 am
Sept. 19	Southeast Valley & East Sac	Lake View	JV	6:00 pm
Sept. 22	PAC/LM & Southeast Valley	Lake City	Varsity	5:00 pm
Sept. 24	Fort Dodge JV Tourney	Fort Dodge	JV	8:30 am
Sept. 26	Kuemper, SE Valley, & East Sac	Lake City	JVR	6:00 pm
Sept. 29	Manson-NW Webster	Manson	JVR-JV-V	6:00 pm
Oct. 1	Audubon JV Tournament	Audubon	JV	9:00 am
Oct. 1	Southeast Valley JVR Tournament	Gowrie	JVR	8:30 am

Oct. 3	Sioux Central, WBM, & PAC/LM	Laurens	JV	6:00 pm
Oct. 6	East Sac County	Lake City	JVR-JV-V	6:00 pm
Oct. 8	Ridge View JV Tournament	Schaller	JV	9:00 am
Oct. 11	TLC Tournament	TBA	Varsity	5:30 pm
Oct. 13	TLC Tournament Finals	Laurens	Varsity	5:30 pm
Oct. 18,24,27	Nov. 1 Regional Tournament	TBA	Varsity	7:00 pm
Nov. 8-11	State Tournament	Cedar Rapids	Varsity	TBA

# 2016 SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN MIDDLE SCHOOL

## **VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE**

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>
Sept. 12	Alta-Aurelia	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Alta 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Alta
Sept. 15	Southeast Valley	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 19	Pocahontas Area/LM	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 22	East Sac County	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Sac City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Sac City
Sept. 26	Manson-NW Webster	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Sept. 29	East Sac County	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Oct. 3	Kuemper	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Kuemper HS 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Kuemper HS
Oct. 6	Newell–Fonda	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Rockwell City
Oct. 13	Manson-NW Webster	7 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Manson 8 <sup>th</sup> (3A, 3B) @ Manson

<sup>\*</sup>All matches start at 4:00 pm \*2 courts @ each site ( $7^{th}$  &  $8^{th}$  play at the same time)